
January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Lance Phung 22:06.0540 7:06/M22:08.0    1 Montgomery  AL 13 OA1M

Grant Gardner 23:12.0573 7:27/M23:20.0    2 34 OA2M

William Sammon 24:06.0546 7:45/M24:08.0    3 Montgomery  AL 49 OA3M

Brian Greene 25:33.0512 8:13/M25:40.0    4 Montgomery  AL 44 Masters1M

Evan Pugh 25:59.0463 8:21/M26:04.0    5 Verbena  AL 25 25-291/2M

Joe Boros 26:04.0502 8:23/M26:06.0    6 Montgomery  AL 51 50-541/3M

David Holmes 26:38.0495 8:34/M26:40.0    7 Elmore  AL 44 40-441/7M

Christopher Ansley 26:56.0513 8:39/M26:57.0    8 Prattville  AL 25 25-292/2M

Vincent Carger 26:49.0503 8:37/M27:01.0    9 Montgomery  AL 20 20-241/1M

Chad Wendling 27:47.0509 8:56/M27:52.0   10 Alexander City  AL 48 45-491/3M

Anne Marie Wendling 27:46.0470 8:55/M27:53.0   11 Alexander City  AL 18 OA1F

Jack Bryson 27:57.0549 8:59/M27:59.0   12 Deatsville  AL  9  1-101/3M

Adrian Meyer 28:06.0480 9:02/M28:16.0   13 Deatsville  AL 42 40-442/7M

John Fenn 29:19.0529 9:25/M29:24.0   14 Anniston  AL 31 30-341/3M

Kyleanne Straits 30:45.0530 9:53/M30:48.0   15 Prattville  AL 40 OA2F

Ronnie Lee 32:08.0501 10:20/M32:17.0   16 Mill Brook  AL 48 45-492/3M

Christina Lacy 32:07.0497 10:19/M32:18.0   17 Prattville  AL 37 OA3F

Landon Bryson 32:19.0548 10:23/M32:23.0   18 Deatsville  AL 12 11-141/2M

Abby Migliore 32:17.0491 10:23/M32:26.0   19 Prattville  AL 31 30-341/4F

Morghan Wallace 33:05.0496 10:38/M33:16.0   20 Wetumpka  AL 21 20-241/3F

Jay Myers 34:11.0520 10:59/M34:14.0   21 Millbrook  AL  7  1-102/3M

Sara Beth Wendling 34:10.0472 10:59/M34:18.0   22 Alexander City  AL 15 15-191/2F

Nathan Attwood 34:25.0476 11:04/M34:32.0   23 Prattville  AL 40 40-443/7M

Hunter Taylor 34:21.0558 11:02/M34:38.0   24 Prattville  AL 13 11-142/2M

William Taylor 34:23.0557 11:03/M34:40.0   25 Prattville  AL 50 50-542/3M

Kaylee Shaw 35:04.0547 11:16/M35:08.0   26 11 11-141/1F

Tommy Shaw 35:05.0487 11:17/M35:09.0   27 Prattville  AL 41 40-444/7M

Jenny Smith 35:34.0527 11:26/M35:41.0   28 Prattville  AL 39 35-391/5F

Mackenzie Williams 35:55.0560 11:33/M36:00.0   29 8  1-101/2F

Claire Webb 36:42.0551 11:48/M36:48.0   30 Montgomery  AL  6  1-102/2F

Steven Stockman 36:44.0508 11:48/M36:58.0   31 Prattville  AL 40 40-445/7M

Charles Camp 37:07.0571 11:56/M37:29.0   32 Millbrook  AL 34 30-342/3M

Cheryl Wheeler 37:47.0493 12:09/M37:55.0   33 Elmore  AL 57 Masters1F

Wayne Embry 37:53.0504 12:11/M38:01.0   34 Alexander City  AL 61 60-691/4M

Don House 38:04.0492 12:14/M38:12.0   35 Deatsville  AL 64 60-692/4M

Christopher Allen 38:24.0517 12:21/M38:26.0   36 Montgomery  AL 16 15-191/1M

Laura Smith 38:20.0514 12:19/M38:40.0   37 Prattville  AL 31 30-342/4F

Rebekah Miller 38:20.0499 12:19/M38:40.0   38 Prattville  AL 23 20-242/3F

Cristy Stockman 39:45.0507 12:47/M39:58.0   39 Prattville  AL 39 35-392/5F

Frances Lee 41:02.0500 13:11/M41:10.0   40 Millbrook  AL 47 45-491/5F

Jennifer Luster 41:20.0461 13:17/M41:24.0   41 Deatsville  AL 40 40-441/5F

Elizabeth Eiland 41:56.0479 13:29/M42:02.0   42 Prattville  AL 31 30-343/4F

Wendy Leigh 41:53.0574 13:28/M42:03.0   43 41 40-442/5F

Stephanie Midyett 43:16.0561 13:54/M43:28.0   44 53 50-541/3F

George Morris 43:16.0562 13:54/M43:28.0   45 53 50-543/3M

Brad Smith 43:17.0515 13:55/M43:34.0   46 Prattville  AL 33 30-343/3M

Luke Bentley 43:53.0459 14:06/M44:07.0   47 Montgomery  AL 10  1-103/3M

Aimee Bentley 43:59.0458 14:08/M44:14.0   48 Montgomery  AL 36 35-393/5F

Belinda Kock 44:28.0462 14:18/M44:40.0   49 Cottondale  AL 38 35-394/5F

Brandi Wyatt 44:29.0454 14:18/M44:41.0   50 Millbrook  AL 36 35-395/5F

Holley Fenn 44:32.0528 14:19/M44:42.0   51 Anniston  AL 33 30-344/4F

Cece Chandler 45:50.0566 14:44/M46:03.0   52 59 55-591/3F

Anthony Migliore 46:06.0490 14:49/M46:25.0   53 Prattville  AL 44 40-446/7M

Erin Ellis 47:06.0570 15:08/M47:26.0   54 23 20-243/3F

Jill Farris 48:03.0468 15:27/M48:09.0   55 Deatsville  AL 60 60-691/1F

Brenda Meyer 49:23.0481 15:52/M49:33.0   56 Deatsville  AL 46 45-492/5F

Sara Ansley 49:46.0518 16:00/M49:47.0   57 Millbrook  AL 19 15-192/2F

Greg Chandler 49:55.0567 16:03/M50:07.0   58 Prattville  AL 57 55-591/1M

Gina Smith 50:07.0576 16:07/M50:23.0   59 Millbrook  AL 52 50-542/3F

Pam Anderson 50:06.0575 16:06/M50:23.0   60 Millbrook  AL 49 45-493/5F

Randi Williams 50:13.0559 16:08/M50:29.0   61 44 40-443/5F

David Flack 50:41.0516 16:17/M50:52.0   62 Montgomery  AL 72 70-991/1M

John Allen 52:14.0522 16:47/M52:32.0   63 Prattville  AL 40 40-447/7M

Grady Simpson 52:14.0485 16:47/M52:32.0   64 Deatsville  AL 38 35-391/1M

Joey Robinson 52:34.0456 16:54/M52:42.0   65 Prattville  AL 42 40-444/5F

Richard Robinson 52:36.0455 16:54/M52:45.0   66 Prattville  AL 45 45-493/3M

Jennifer Sullivan 53:00.0494 17:02/M53:21.0   67 Hope Hull  AL 40 40-445/5F

Douglas Medcalf 53:22.0467 17:09/M53:38.0   68 Wetumpka  AL 63 60-693/4M

Tammy Wendling 55:50.0469 17:57/M56:03.0   69 Alexander City  AL 46 45-494/5F

Cindy Clem 57:45.0460 18:34/M57:50.0   70 Millbrook  AL 58 55-592/3F
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January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Lorreen Green 57:46.0539 18:34/M57:51.0   71 Millbrook  AL 53 50-543/3F

Vickaline Helms 57:37.0553 18:31/M57:55.0   72 56 55-593/3F

Sue Kull 1:04:10.0542 20:38/M1:04:27.0   73 Prattville  AL 47 45-495/5F

Miltonj Helms 1:04:11.0552 20:38/M1:04:28.0   74 68 60-694/4M

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    2 01/31/2015 11:33:34 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Lucas Culpepper 32:39.0457 6:34/M32:39.0    1 Prattville  AL 20 OA1M

Logan Bruce 35:06.0565 7:04/M35:17.0    2 Prattville  AL 16 OA2M

Zachary Taylor 36:45.0523 7:23/M36:56.0    3 Prattville  AL 16 OA3M

Jim Cogar 37:10.0555 7:28/M37:11.0    4 53 Masters1M

Danielle Riggs 37:38.0484 7:34/M37:40.0    5 Montgomery  AL 18 OA1F

Avery Schutt 39:57.0488 8:02/M40:05.0    6 Montgomery  AL 35 OA2F

Cindy Cobb 41:05.0554 8:16/M41:11.0    7 Prattville  AL 58 OA3F

Teddy Dale 41:53.0519 8:25/M41:54.0    8 Cullman  AL 57 55-591/5M

Megan Hawkins 42:02.0486 8:27/M42:03.0    9 Prattville  AL 19 15-191/2F

James Ord 41:46.0526 8:24/M42:07.0   10 Millbrook  AL 38 35-391/2M

Amber Knighten 42:03.0465 8:27/M42:13.0   11 Montgomery  AL 38 35-391/6F

Ann McClendon 42:14.0535 8:30/M42:18.0   12 Prattville  AL 47 Masters1F

Lisa Reese 42:24.0550 8:32/M42:26.0   13 Prattville  AL 53 50-541/3F

James Wilkins 43:24.0511 8:44/M43:24.0   14 Prattville  AL 48 45-491/2M

Keegan Wendling 43:23.0471 8:44/M43:31.0   15 Alexander City  AL 13 11-141/1F

Amanda Senn 44:01.0568 8:51/M44:08.0   16 Prattville  AL 33 30-341/1F

Dusty Smith 44:04.0477 8:52/M44:10.0   17 Wetumpka  AL 50 50-541/2M

Chris Phung 44:34.0534 8:58/M44:37.0   18 Montgomery  AL 44 40-441/1M

Bo McCollum 44:59.0510 9:03/M45:04.0   19 Montgomery  AL 54 50-542/2M

Phillip Young 45:13.0538 9:06/M45:16.0   20 Alexander City  AL 58 55-592/5M

Carissa Gibbons 45:14.0577 9:06/M45:22.0   21 Millbrook  AL 38 35-392/6F

Karen Smith 46:17.0478 9:19/M46:23.0   22 Wetumpka  AL 51 50-542/3F

Josh Shonkwiler 47:13.0569 9:30/M47:32.0   23 Montgomery  AL 39 35-392/2M

Susan Short 47:55.0498 9:38/M48:01.0   24 Prattville  AL 15 15-192/2F

Steve Chambers 50:25.0578 10:08/M50:32.0   25 Prattville  AL 57 55-593/5M

Steve Ruiz 51:27.0474 10:21/M51:33.0   26 Millbrook  AL 59 55-594/5M

Richard Carroll 51:58.0533 10:27/M52:11.0   27 58 55-595/5M

Nancy Baccheschi 52:56.0525 10:39/M53:16.0   28 Elmore  AL 35 35-393/6F

Roxy Wisham 54:30.0536 10:58/M54:36.0   29 60 60-691/2M

Joy Underwood 56:02.0564 11:16/M56:12.0   30 Millbrook  AL 38 35-394/6F

Tom Young 56:12.0537 11:18/M56:16.0   31 Alexander City  AL 60 60-692/2M

Angela Jones 56:16.0521 11:19/M56:30.0   32 Elmore  AL 35 35-395/6F

Robbin Simmons 56:48.0483 11:26/M56:58.0   33 Montgomery  AL 47 45-491/3F

Rachel Dickinson 1:02:39.0466 12:36/M1:02:54.0   34 Prattville  AL 37 35-396/6F

Jim Bruce 1:02:40.0563 12:36/M1:02:54.0   35 Prattville  AL 49 45-492/2M

Claire Sawyer 1:05:15.0531 13:08/M1:05:24.0   36 Destin  FL 65 60-691/1F

Darlene Barron 1:08:19.0453 13:45/M1:08:32.0   37 Hueytown  AL 48 45-492/3F

Joy Barron 1:08:25.0452 13:46/M1:08:37.0   38 Bessemer  AL 53 50-543/3F

Andrea Hatcher 1:24:13.0556 16:56/M1:24:26.0   39 Montgomery  AL 49 45-493/3F

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    1 01/31/2015 11:33:34 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Anne Marie Wendling 18 27:46.0470   1 8:55/M27:53.0Alexander City  AL 11
Kyleanne Straits 40 30:45.0530   2 9:53/M30:48.0Prattville  AL 15
Christina Lacy 37 32:07.0497   3 10:19/M32:18.0Prattville  AL 17

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Lance Phung 13 22:06.0540   1 7:06/M22:08.0Montgomery  AL 1
Grant Gardner 34 23:12.0573   2 7:27/M23:20.02
William Sammon 49 24:06.0546   3 7:45/M24:08.0Montgomery  AL 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Cheryl Wheeler 57 37:47.0493   1 12:09/M37:55.0Elmore  AL 33

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Brian Greene 44 25:33.0512   1 8:13/M25:40.0Montgomery  AL 4

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    1 01/31/2015 11:32:45 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 10

OverallCity
Mackenzie Williams 8 35:55.0560   1 11:33/M36:00.029*
Claire Webb 6 36:42.0551   2 11:48/M36:48.0Montgomery  AL 30*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 10

OverallCity
Jack Bryson 9 27:57.0549   1 8:59/M27:59.0Deatsville  AL 12*
Jay Myers 7 34:11.0520   2 10:59/M34:14.0Millbrook  AL 21*
Luke Bentley 10 43:53.0459   3 14:06/M44:07.0Montgomery  AL 47*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 11 to 14

OverallCity
Kaylee Shaw 11 35:04.0547   1 11:16/M35:08.026*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 11 to 14

OverallCity
Landon Bryson 12 32:19.0548   1 10:23/M32:23.0Deatsville  AL 18*
Hunter Taylor 13 34:21.0558   2 11:02/M34:38.0Prattville  AL 24*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Sara Beth Wendling 15 34:10.0472   1 10:59/M34:18.0Alexander City  AL 22*
Sara Ansley 19 49:46.0518   2 16:00/M49:47.0Millbrook  AL 57*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
Christopher Allen 16 38:24.0517   1 12:21/M38:26.0Montgomery  AL 36*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Morghan Wallace 21 33:05.0496   1 10:38/M33:16.0Wetumpka  AL 20*
Rebekah Miller 23 38:20.0499   2 12:19/M38:40.0Prattville  AL 38*
Erin Ellis 23 47:06.0570   3 15:08/M47:26.054*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Vincent Carger 20 26:49.0503   1 8:37/M27:01.0Montgomery  AL 9*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    2 01/31/2015 11:32:45 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
Evan Pugh 25 25:59.0463   1 8:21/M26:04.0Verbena  AL 5*
Christopher Ansley 25 26:56.0513   2 8:39/M26:57.0Prattville  AL 8*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Abby Migliore 31 32:17.0491   1 10:23/M32:26.0Prattville  AL 19*
Laura Smith 31 38:20.0514   2 12:19/M38:40.0Prattville  AL 37*
Elizabeth Eiland 31 41:56.0479   3 13:29/M42:02.0Prattville  AL 42*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
John Fenn 31 29:19.0529   1 9:25/M29:24.0Anniston  AL 14*
Charles Camp 34 37:07.0571   2 11:56/M37:29.0Millbrook  AL 32*
Brad Smith 33 43:17.0515   3 13:55/M43:34.0Prattville  AL 46*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Jenny Smith 39 35:34.0527   1 11:26/M35:41.0Prattville  AL 28*
Cristy Stockman 39 39:45.0507   2 12:47/M39:58.0Prattville  AL 39*
Aimee Bentley 36 43:59.0458   3 14:08/M44:14.0Montgomery  AL 48*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Grady Simpson 38 52:14.0485   1 16:47/M52:32.0Deatsville  AL 64*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Jennifer Luster 40 41:20.0461   1 13:17/M41:24.0Deatsville  AL 41*
Wendy Leigh 41 41:53.0574   2 13:28/M42:03.043*
Randi Williams 44 50:13.0559   3 16:08/M50:29.061*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
David Holmes 44 26:38.0495   1 8:34/M26:40.0Elmore  AL 7*
Adrian Meyer 42 28:06.0480   2 9:02/M28:16.0Deatsville  AL 13*
Nathan Attwood 40 34:25.0476   3 11:04/M34:32.0Prattville  AL 23*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Frances Lee 47 41:02.0500   1 13:11/M41:10.0Millbrook  AL 40*
Brenda Meyer 46 49:23.0481   2 15:52/M49:33.0Deatsville  AL 56*
Pam Anderson 49 50:06.0575   3 16:06/M50:23.0Millbrook  AL 60*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    3 01/31/2015 11:32:45 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Chad Wendling 48 27:47.0509   1 8:56/M27:52.0Alexander City  AL 10*
Ronnie Lee 48 32:08.0501   2 10:20/M32:17.0Mill Brook  AL 16*
Richard Robinson 45 52:36.0455   3 16:54/M52:45.0Prattville  AL 66*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Stephanie Midyett 53 43:16.0561   1 13:54/M43:28.044*
Gina Smith 52 50:07.0576   2 16:07/M50:23.0Millbrook  AL 59*
Lorreen Green 53 57:46.0539   3 18:34/M57:51.0Millbrook  AL 71*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Joe Boros 51 26:04.0502   1 8:23/M26:06.0Montgomery  AL 6*
William Taylor 50 34:23.0557   2 11:03/M34:40.0Prattville  AL 25*
George Morris 53 43:16.0562   3 13:54/M43:28.045*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Cece Chandler 59 45:50.0566   1 14:44/M46:03.052*
Cindy Clem 58 57:45.0460   2 18:34/M57:50.0Millbrook  AL 70*
Vickaline Helms 56 57:37.0553   3 18:31/M57:55.072*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Greg Chandler 57 49:55.0567   1 16:03/M50:07.0Prattville  AL 58*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Jill Farris 60 48:03.0468   1 15:27/M48:09.0Deatsville  AL 55*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 69

OverallCity
Wayne Embry 61 37:53.0504   1 12:11/M38:01.0Alexander City  AL 34*
Don House 64 38:04.0492   2 12:14/M38:12.0Deatsville  AL 35*
Douglas Medcalf 63 53:22.0467   3 17:09/M53:38.0Wetumpka  AL 68*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and over

OverallCity
David Flack 72 50:41.0516   1 16:17/M50:52.0Montgomery  AL 62*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    4 01/31/2015 11:32:45 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Danielle Riggs 18 37:38.0484   1 7:34/M37:40.0Montgomery  AL 5
Avery Schutt 35 39:57.0488   2 8:02/M40:05.0Montgomery  AL 6
Cindy Cobb 58 41:05.0554   3 8:16/M41:11.0Prattville  AL 7

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Lucas Culpepper 20 32:39.0457   1 6:34/M32:39.0Prattville  AL 1
Logan Bruce 16 35:06.0565   2 7:04/M35:17.0Prattville  AL 2
Zachary Taylor 16 36:45.0523   3 7:23/M36:56.0Prattville  AL 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Ann McClendon 47 42:14.0535   1 8:30/M42:18.0Prattville  AL 12

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Jim Cogar 53 37:10.0555   1 7:28/M37:11.04

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    5 01/31/2015 11:32:45 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 11 to 14

OverallCity
Keegan Wendling 13 43:23.0471   1 8:44/M43:31.0Alexander City  AL 15*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Megan Hawkins 19 42:02.0486   1 8:27/M42:03.0Prattville  AL 9*
Susan Short 15 47:55.0498   2 9:38/M48:01.0Prattville  AL 24*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Amanda Senn 33 44:01.0568   1 8:51/M44:08.0Prattville  AL 16*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Amber Knighten 38 42:03.0465   1 8:27/M42:13.0Montgomery  AL 11*
Carissa Gibbons 38 45:14.0577   2 9:06/M45:22.0Millbrook  AL 21*
Nancy Baccheschi 35 52:56.0525   3 10:39/M53:16.0Elmore  AL 28*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
James Ord 38 41:46.0526   1 8:24/M42:07.0Millbrook  AL 10*
Josh Shonkwiler 39 47:13.0569   2 9:30/M47:32.0Montgomery  AL 23*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Chris Phung 44 44:34.0534   1 8:58/M44:37.0Montgomery  AL 18*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Robbin Simmons 47 56:48.0483   1 11:26/M56:58.0Montgomery  AL 33*
Darlene Barron 48 1:08:19.0453   2 13:45/M1:08:32.0Hueytown  AL 37*
Andrea Hatcher 49 1:24:13.0556   3 16:56/M1:24:26.0Montgomery  AL 39*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
James Wilkins 48 43:24.0511   1 8:44/M43:24.0Prattville  AL 14*
Jim Bruce 49 1:02:40.0563   2 12:36/M1:02:54.0Prattville  AL 35*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    6 01/31/2015 11:32:45 AM



January 31, 2015

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2015

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Lisa Reese 53 42:24.0550   1 8:32/M42:26.0Prattville  AL 13*
Karen Smith 51 46:17.0478   2 9:19/M46:23.0Wetumpka  AL 22*
Joy Barron 53 1:08:25.0452   3 13:46/M1:08:37.0Bessemer  AL 38*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Dusty Smith 50 44:04.0477   1 8:52/M44:10.0Wetumpka  AL 17*
Bo McCollum 54 44:59.0510   2 9:03/M45:04.0Montgomery  AL 19*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Teddy Dale 57 41:53.0519   1 8:25/M41:54.0Cullman  AL 8*
Phillip Young 58 45:13.0538   2 9:06/M45:16.0Alexander City  AL 20*
Steve Chambers 57 50:25.0578   3 10:08/M50:32.0Prattville  AL 25*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Claire Sawyer 65 1:05:15.0531   1 13:08/M1:05:24.0Destin  FL 36*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 69

OverallCity
Roxy Wisham 60 54:30.0536   1 10:58/M54:36.029*
Tom Young 60 56:12.0537   2 11:18/M56:16.0Alexander City  AL 31*
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